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 Certificate in Athlete & Player Development for Youth Coaches*                               
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

 Certificate in Athlete & Player Development for Youth Coaches*                               
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

 Certificate in Athlete & Player Development for Youth Coaches*                               
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

 Certificate in Athlete & Player Development for Youth Coaches*                               
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

 Certificate in Athlete & Player Development for Youth Coaches*                               
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

 Certificate in Athlete & Player Development for Youth Coaches*                               
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

 Certificate in Athlete & Player Development for Youth Coaches*                               
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

EVENT: DESCRIPTION: DATE: VENUE: TUTORS START FINISH

Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development

Unit 1 Wednesday 10th October 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development

Unit 2 Wednesday 17th October 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development

Unit 3 Wednesday 24th October 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm
Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development

Unit 4 Wednesday 7th November 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm
Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development Unit 5 Wednesday 14th November 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development

Unit 6 - 8 Saturday 24th November 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm

Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development

Unit 9 - 11 Saturday 8th December 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm

Fundamentals of 
Athlete/Player 
Development

Unit 12 Wednesday 12th December 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Athlete/Player 
Development 

Placement Project

  Saturday 12th January 2013 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm
Athlete/Player 
Development 

Placement Project

  Saturday 26th January 2013 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm
Athlete/Player 
Development 

Placement Project   Saturday 13th April 2013 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm

Athlete/Player 
Development 

Placement Project
  Wednesday 24th April 2013 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

*Courses going ahead are subject to minimum number of applicants       *Course days/dates/times are a guideline only and are subject to change
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Certificate in Conditioning for Gaelic Games*                                    
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)
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Certificate in Conditioning for Gaelic Games*                                    
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

Certificate in Conditioning for Gaelic Games*                                    
(Level 6, Credits: 15 ECTS)

EVENT: DESCRIPTION: DATE: VENUE: TUTORS START FINISH

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1

Unit 1 Thursday 11th October 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1

Unit 2 Thursday 18th October 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1

Unit 3 Thursday 25th October 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1

Unit 4 Thursday 8th November 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pmConditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1 Unit 5 Thursday 15th November 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1

Unit 6 - 8 Saturday 1st December 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1

Unit 9 Thursday 13th December 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 1

Unit 10-12 Saturday 15th December 2012 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm

Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 2

  Saturday 19th January 2013 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pm
Conditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 2

  Saturday 6th April 2013 NADA Training Centre NADA 10am 4pmConditioning for Gaelic 
Games - Semester 2

  Thursday 25th April 2013 NADA Training Centre NADA 7pm 9.30pm


